3
6
5
4
7
8
1
2

MISCELLANEOUS:
PLUG CONFORMS TO TIA-1096
OPERATING TEMPERATURE RANGE:  0°C  TO  +60°C
CABLE ASSEMBLY TO BE TESTED FOR CONTINUITY.
CABLE ASSEMBLY SHALL BE INDIVIDUALLY PACKAGED IN
  ACCORDANCE WITH L-COM SPECIFICATION PS-0031.
REGULATORY COMPLIANCE:
  CE2011/65/EU(RoHS DIRECTIVE)
MODEL NUMBER LENGTH
FEET  [METERS]
TRD695PL-1 1.0  [.31]
TRD695PL-2 2.0  [.61]
TRD695PL-3 3.0  [.91]
TRD695PL-5 5.0  [1.52]
TRD695PL-7 7.0  [2.13]
TRD695PL-10 10.0  [3.05]
TRD695PL-15 15.0  [4.57]
TRD695PL-20 20.0  [6.10]
TRD695PL-25 25.0  [7.62]
TRD695PL-30 30.0  [9.14]
TRD695PL-40 40.0  [12.20]
TRD695PL-50 50.0  [15.24]
TRD695PL-60 60.0  [18.29]
TRD695PL-75 75.0  [22.86]
TRD695PL-100 100.0  [30.48]
2X, RJ45 PLUG
(8P8C)
 LENGTH
POSITION 1